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Wildlife Management Area and Research Reserve

Kidd Lane

Kelly R
d

Ma
nor

 Rd

Gardener Way

Zabriskie Ct

Blithew o od Ave

Ma
nor

 Av
e

Mo
ntg

om
ery

 St
Ra

vin
e R

d

Sa
nds

 Rd

Bard Ave

Cruger Island Rd

@A9G

IJ79

GH103

0

10
0

20
0

30
0

0

20
0

20
0

30
0

30
0

200
300

30
0

^

!Ô Bo a rdw a lk

!Q"
Bo a t La unch
(ha n d)

P− Ga te
!] Kio sk
!i Pa rkin g Area
![ View in g Site

Admin istra tive Ro a d - No
Public Mo to r Vehicle Use
Tra il
Wildlife Ma n a gemen t Area
Co n serva tio n  Ea semen t
Fields o n WMAs
Ba rd Co llege
Bo a t Access Only
No  Trespa ssin g - 
Hiking Access o n
Design a ted Tra ils Only

LEGEND

Managed Land

Wetla nds

±

Uls
ter
 Co
.

Du
tch
es
s C
o .

All area inside green
line is part of the WMA

Hudson
River

Ma jo r Ro a d
Other Ro a d
Public Ro a d - 
Limited w in ter a ccess
Ra ilro a d – 
Public Ma y No t Cro ss
100 Fo o t Co n to ur

Cruger
Isla n d

Ma gda lene
Isla n d

!

North Bay

South Bay

Saw

Stony Creek

Cr.
Kill

Red Hook, Dutchess Co.0 0.0.25
Miles

5




